Otwarte mistrzostwa Gotdapi
Puchar Pi eknej Gory Grand Prix

snowboard

kat.A
1 Julia

kat.B
1 Izabela
2 Iwona
3 Paulina

kat.A
1 Dawid
2 Krzysztof
3 Braian

kat.B
1 Maciej
2 Grzegorz
3 Maciej

kat.C
1 Bogdan
2 Hubert

Narty

kat.A
1 Paulina
2 Pola
3 Anna
4 Katarzyna
5 Marta

kat.B
1 Olga
2 Karolina
3 Anna

kat.C
1 Kaja

kat.D
1 Joanna
2 lwona

3 Aleksandra

4 Martyna

kat.E
1 Beata
2 Monika
3 Zaklina
4 Beata

snowboard
Gorko

snowboard
Wojtas
Szafranska
Tomczyk

snowboard
Rudziewicz
Walendzewicz
Wolyniec

snowboard
Ciesluk
Daszkiewicz
Brzozowski

snowboard
Wolyniec
Wojtas

kobiety
Kuskowska
tegowska
Stepanik
Rawinis
Stepanik

kobiety
Rosinska
Romanowska
Samsonowicz

kobiety
Gierszewka

kobiety
Ciesluk
Szafranska
Sieczkowska
Ladzinska

kobiety

Kotakowska
Snarska-Siemieniuk
Kosciuk

Hotubowicz

25.02.2012

1.01.82

36.58
45.86
50.56

31.15
37.98
40.32

29.63
31.60
34.55

29.74
35.19

36.28
37.05
37.82
41.43
42.65

24.72
31.39
32.32

25.50

27.07
27.44
31.76
32.04

27.42
29.95
30.15
31.62

kobiety
Gotdap

kobiety
Juchnajcie
Gizycko
Gotdap

mezczyzni
Gotdap
Suwalki
Etk

mezczyzni
Etk
Gotdap
Suwalki

mezczyzni
Etk
Juchnajcie

Gotdap
Wieliczka
Gotdap
Gotdap
Gotdap

Suwaldki
Gotdap
Gotdap

Olecko

Etk
Gizycko
Gotdap
Wieliczki

Gotdap
Gotdap
Warszawa
Gotdap



5 Walentyna
6 Marta
7 Elzbieta

kat.F
1 Anna

Narty
kat.M
1 Filip
2 Mateusz
3 Jeremi

kat.A
1 Krzysztof
2 Karol
3 Janusz
4 Mateusz

kat.B
1 Adam
2 Wojciech
3 Bartosz
4 Piotr
5 Kacper
6 Mateusz

kat.C
1 Damian
2 Marcin
3 Mariusz

kat.D
1 Maciej

kat.E

1 Adam

2 Pawet

3 Wojciech

4 Bogustaw

5 Marek

6 Andrzej

7 Mirostaw

8 Piotr

9 Stawomir
10 Wiestaw
11 Pawet
11 Stanistaw
13 Marek
14 Adam
15 Artur

kat.F
1 Tadeusz

Drabik
Zabicka
Czepirska

kobiety
Ciesluk

mezczyzni
Siemieniuk
Augustyniak
Wojtas

mezczyzni
Walendzewicz
Siemieniuk
Stepanik
Romanowski

mezczyzni
Drabik
Rawinis
Walicki
Gotubowicz
Kotakowski
Sieczkowski

mezczyzni
tapinski
Gotubowicz
Kois

mezczyzni
Ciesluk

mezczyzni
Leonczuk
Kotakowski
Rosinski
Topolski
Kuskowski
Samsonowicz
Walnicki
tegowski
Brzozowski
Rysiejko
Fiertek
Drabik
Stepanik
Siemieniuk
Lewandowski

mezczyzni
Malewski

32.33
34.73
43.32

33.67

39.31
45.00
48.75

27.45
32.28
34.57
39.14

25.38
26.01
26.65
26.87
27.06
30.35

25.83
29.05
34.19

22.45

24.30
24.86
25.00
25.06
25.61
26.06
26.63
28.41
28.62
28.91
29.31
29.31
29.44
29.92
59.10

Wegorzewo
Gotdap
Olsztyn

Etk

Gotdap
Gotdap
Gotdap

Suwalki
Gotdap
Gotdap
Gotdap

Wegorzewo
Gotdap
Suwalki
Jablonskie
Gotdap
Gotdap

Gotdap
Jabtonskie
Kiepojcie

Etk

Biatystok
Gotdap
Suwalki
Warszawa
Gotdap
Gotdap
Wegorzewo
Wieliczka
Olsztyn
Dabrowa Biatostocka
Etk
Wegorzewo
Gotdap
Gotdap
Olsztyn

24,57 Barczewo



Punkty do Grand Prix

snowboard
1 Izabela
2 lwona
3 Paulina
4 Julia

snowboard

1 Maciej

2 Bogdan

3 Dawid

4 Grzegorz
5 Maciej

6 Hubert

7 Krzysztof
8 Braian

narty
1 Olga
2 Kaja
3 Joanna
4 Beata
5 lwona
6 Monika
7 Zaklina
8 Beata

narty

1 Maciej

2 Adam

3 Tadeusz
4 Pawet

5 Wojciech
6 Bogustaw
7 Marek

8 Damian

taczna punktacja po 2 konkursach

snowboard kobiety
1 Paulina
2 lzabela
3 lwona
4 Julia

snowboard mezczyzni

1 Bogdan
1 Maciej

3 Maciej

3 Dawid

5 Robert

5 Grzegorz
7 Norbert
8 Hubert

9 Szymon

kobiety
Wojtas
Szafranska
Tomczyk
Gorko

mezczyzni
Ciesluk
Wolyniec
Rudziewicz
Daszkiewicz
Brzozowski
Wojtas
Walendzewicz
Wolyniec

kobiet

Rosinska
Gierszewka

Ciesluk

Kotakowska
Szafranska
Snarska-Siemieniuk
Kosciuk

Hotubowicz

mezczyzni
Ciesluk
Leonczuk
Malewski
Kotakowski
Rosinski
Topolski
Kuskowski
tapinski

Tomczyk
Wojtas
Szafranska
Gorko

Wolyniec
Ciesluk
Brzozowski
Rudziewicz
Cherek
Daszkiewicz
Iber

Wojtas
Konewko

10 p.

6p
Sp

10p

6p
Sp
4p

2p
1p

10p

6p
Sp
4p
3p

1p

16p
10p

Sp

18p
18p
10p
10p
Sp
Sp
3p
3p
2p



9 Krzysztof
9 Braian

narty mezczyzni

1 Maciej

2 Sebastian
3 Bogustaw
3 Wojciech
5 Adam

6 Tadeusz
7 Pawet

8 Bastian

9 Marek

9 Damian
11 Kacper
12 Michat

Walendzewicz

Wolyniec

Ciesluk
Ciborowski
Topolski
Rosinski
Leonczuk
Malewski
Kotakowski
Ciborowski
Kuskowski
tapinski
Krawczyk
Maciejczyk



